PL

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011

013
014
015
016
017
018
019

NOLJV / BGST Hollabrunn
Hegeringschiefen 2022

4.6.2022

25 Parcours — 6 Kugel

HR Sitzendorf

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL

Name

Amon Martin
Weinkopf Klaus
Fahn Gerhard

Grill Michael
Wittmann Ferdinand
Windisch Michael
Hogl Patrick
Wimmer Matthias
Wittmann Sebastian
Kiihrer Gerhard
Cermak Michael
Grill Michael ju
Kamptner Reinhard
Zdéchmann Erich
Vogelhuber Johannes
Kastner Herbert
Weinstabl Nikolaus
Greilinger Josef
Autherith Markus

Hegering

Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf
Sitzendorf

JP

21
21
19
20
19
17
19
17
16
18
18
18
12
18
13
13
14
11
13

Seite:
WS BO KUG
27 28 55
26 25 51
28 30 58
26 28 54
27 25 52
24 29 53
18 26 44
18 29 47
16 28 44
28 08 36
09 26 35
09 26 35
28 27 52
09 18 27
27 19 46
26 16 42
16 09 25
16 09 25
09 08 17

1

GES St

139
135
134
134
128
121
120
115
108
108
107
107
100
099
098
094
081
069
069




