

NÖLJV / BGST Hollabrunn

Hegeringschießen 2022 25 Parcours – 6 Kugel

4.6.2022

HR Sitzendorf

	ERGEBNISLISTE	EINZEL				Seite:	1	
PI.	N a m e	Hegering	JP	ws	во	KUG	GES	St
001	Amon Martin	Sitzendorf	21	27	28	55	139	
002	Weinkopf Klaus	Sitzendorf	21	26	25	51	135	
003	Fahn Gerhard	Sitzendorf	19	28	30	58	134	
004	Grill Michael	Sitzendorf	20	26	28	54	134	
005	Wittmann Ferdinand	Sitzendorf	19	27	25	52	128	
006	Windisch Michael	Sitzendorf	17	24	29	53	121	
007	Hogl Patrick	Sitzendorf	19	18	26	44	120	
800	Wimmer Matthias	Sitzendorf	17	18	29	47	115	
009	Wittmann Sebastian	Sitzendorf	16	16	28	44	108	
010	Kührer Gerhard	Sitzendorf	18	28	80	36	108	
011	Cermak Michael	Sitzendorf	18	09	26	35	107	
	Grill Michael ju	Sitzendorf	18	09	26	35	107	
013	Kamptner Reinhard	Sitzendorf	12	25	27	52	100	
014	Zöchmann Erich	Sitzendorf	18	09	18	27	099	
015	Vogelhuber Johannes	Sitzendorf	13	27	19	46	098	
016	Kastner Herbert	Sitzendorf	13	26	16	42	094	
017	Weinstabl Nikolaus	Sitzendorf	14	16	09	25	081	
018	Greilinger Josef	Sitzendorf	11	16	09	25	069	
019	Autherith Markus	Sitzendorf	13	09	80	17	069	